  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
May, 2003 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NBC12439/D
NBC12439
3.3 V/5 V�Programmable
PLL Synthesized Clock
Generator

AWLYYWW
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NBC12439FN PLCC-28 37 Units/Rail
NBC12439FNR2 PLCC-28 500 Tape & Reel
NBC12439FA LQFP-32 250 Units/Tray
NBC12439FAR2 LQFP-32 2000 Tape & Reel
1
32
查询NBC12439供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
NBC12439